
2012 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS 
 
Owner - Money Won 
 Starts Wins 2nds 3rds Money Won 
Irvin S. Naylor 101 13 11 15 449,075 
Mrs. Calvin Houghland 7 2 0 2 268,000 
Mrs. George L. Ohrstrom, Jr. 17 3 5 1 236,250 
Magalen O. Bryant 55 10 5 12 205,800 
William L. Pape 36 4 4 2 179,450 
Randleston Farm 18 2 3 1 138,400 
Hudson River Farms 6 2 0 0 138,000 
Jonathan Sheppard 14 3 2 2 113,500 
Sheila J. Williams 12 5 0 2 111,200 
Woodslane Farm 18 3 4 2 104,100 
 
Trainer - Races Won 
 Starts Wins 2nds 3rds Money Won 
Jack Fisher 90 16 11 15 453,645 
Richard L. Valentine 59 11 13 7 470,300 
Jonathan Sheppard 78 11 10 11 549,400 
Neil R. Morris 77 9 14 12 183,925 
Joseph W. Delozier III 52 9 4 7 286,450 
Arch Kingsley, Jr. 43 8 8 5 149,250 
Doug Fout 50 7 6 9 225,700 
Thomas H. Voss 51 5 9 6 176,200 
Leslie F. Young 26 5 8 5 129,545 
Jimmy Day 37 5 5 4 179,300 
 
Trainer - Money Won 
 Starts Wins 2nds 3rds Money Won 
Jonathan Sheppard 78 11 10 11 549,400 
Richard L. Valentine 59 11 13 7 470,300 
Jack Fisher 90 16 11 15 453,645 
Joseph W. Delozier III 52 9 4 7 286,450 
Blythe Miller Davies 22 4 2 2 270,800 
Doug Fout 50 7 6 9 225,700 
Neil R. Morris 77 9 14 12 183,925 
Jimmy Day 37 5 5 4 179,300 
Thomas H. Voss 51 5 9 6 176,200 
Arch Kingsley, Jr. 43 8 8 5 149,250 
 
Rider - Races Won 
 Starts Wins 2nds 3rds Money Won 
Ross Geraghty 76 17 9 8 444,950 
Darren Nagle 72 14 10 12 391,775 
Brian Crowley 58 13 5 5 396,700 
Jacob Roberts 73 11 10 8 170,400 
Paddy Young 56 10 12 6 308,900 
Willie McCarthy 72 10 11 13 219,550 
Jeff Murphy 69 10 5 6 216,925 
Bernard Dalton 56 7 7 12 415,500 
Mark Beecher 30 7 4 5 123,525 
Roddy Mackenzie 55 6 8 6 137,800 
 



2012 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS 
 
Rider - Money Won 
 Starts Wins 2nds 3rds Money Won 
Ross Geraghty 76 17 9 8 444,950 
Bernard Dalton 56 7 7 12 415,500 
Brian Crowley 58 13 5 5 396,700 
Darren Nagle 72 14 10 12 391,775 
Paddy Young 56 10 12 6 308,900 
Willie McCarthy 72 10 11 13 219,550 
Jeff Murphy 69 10 5 6 216,925 
Danielle Hodsdon 47 5 5 8 209,710 
Carl Rafter 55 4 11 8 185,950 
Matthew McCarron 17 5 2 2 185,800 
 
Horse - Money Won 
 Starts Wins 2nds 3rds Money Won 
PIERROT LUNAIRE 5 2 0 1 253,000 
DEMONSTRATIVE 6 3 0 0 209,000 
DIVINE FORTUNE 7 1 3 0 113,500 
SPY IN THE SKY 6 1 1 1 111,250 
ARCADIUS 1 1 0 0 90,000 
INCOMPLETE 3 3 0 0 84,000 
HISTORY BOY 7 2 1 0 75,100 
ALAJMAL 6 2 1 1 74,000 
GUSTAVIAN 5 1 4 0 70,500 
VIA GALILEI (IRE) 4 2 0 1 67,500 
 


